HOLLYLAND(CHINA) ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LTD.
HOLLYLAND(XIAMEN) TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LTD.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ISSUED DATE:
REV. No.:
DOC. No.:

Part Number
额定电流
Rated
Current
标识
Marking
额定电压
Rated Voltage
电阻
Nominal
Resistance(Ohms)
参考熔化 I2t
Normial Melting
I2t(A2Sec.)
(t=8ms)
25T-0200H/L 200mA T0.2
250V AC
125V DC/AC
1.500 0.060
25T-0250H/L 250mA T0.25 0.860 0.080
25T-0300H/L 300mA T0.3 0.740 0.120
25T-0315H/L 315mA T0.315 0.640 0.130
25T-0375H/L 375mA T0.375 0.500 0.220
25T-0400H/L 400mA T0.4 0.430 0.250
25T-0500H/L 500mA T0.5 0.340 0.449
25T-0600H/L 600mA T0.6 0.210 0.496
25T-0630H/L 630mA T0.63 0.195 0.630
25T-0750H/L 750mA T0.75 0.150 0.845
25T-0800H/L 800mA T0.8 0.128 1.16
25T-010H/L 1A T1 0.155 1.88
25T-012H/L 1.2A T1.2 0.126 3.10
25T-013H/L 1.25A T1.25 0.123 3.56
25T-015H/L 1.5A T1.5 0.091 4.49
25T-016H/L 1.6A T1.6 0.086 4.98
25T-020H/L 2A T2 0.045 5.18
25T-025H/L 2.5A T2.5 0.035 10.66
25T-030H/L 3A T3 0.028 14.01
25T-032H/L 3.15A T3.15 0.026 15.04
25T-035H/L 3.5A T3.5 0.024 15.51
25T-038H/L 3.75A T3.75 0.022 21.39
25T-040H/L 4A T4 0.0185 24.22
25T-050H/L 5A T5 0.0145 32.39
阻抗范围：参考电阻±25% The range of resistance: Reference Resistance ±25%